

Lexington, Massachusetts
Water Main Lining
21933
24-Apr-25



Tel: 978-416-8000

Fax: 978-470-3558

BIDDER'S NAME	
N. Granese & Sons, Inc. 59 Jefferson Ave Salem, MA 01970	Engineer's Estimate

BID QUANTITIES				UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID
Item #	Description	Qty.	Unit				
BASE BID							
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2	6-inch Fully Structural Water Main CIPP Lining, Furnished and Installed as Specified	4,325	LF	\$225.00	\$973,125.00	\$225.00	\$973,125.00
3	6-inch Diameter DI Pipe	100	LF	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00
4	6-inch Diameter Gate Valves	10	EA	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$60,000.00
5	DI Fittings	1,600	LB	\$0.01	\$16.00	\$10.00	\$16,000.00
6	Hydrant Assemblies	7	EA	\$12,500.00	\$87,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$70,000.00
7	Ledge Excavation & Disposal	10	CY	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
8	Replacement of Unsuitable Material with Suitable	50	CY	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$145.00	\$7,250.00
9	Exploratory Excavation/Test Pits	5	EA	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
10	Erosion Control, Silt Socks	3,300	LF	\$8.00	\$26,400.00	\$10.00	\$33,000.00
11	Gravel Subbase	50	CY	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
12	Bituminous Concrete Pavement	40	SY	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
13	Traffic Management	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
14	Uniformed Police Details	1	AL	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$1,197,542.15		\$1,309,125.00